
 
 

                                                                                                                                                      

Pension Backed Lending 

 

 Dear Members  

To apply for the Pension Backed Housing Loan, kindly print and complete the Pension Backed 
Housing Loan Form and attach the following supporting documents:  

❖ South African ID / Passport document  

❖ Consent letter from spouse if married in community of property  

❖ Proof of residential address not older than three months  

❖ 3 Consecutive pay slips (if you earn commission – last 6 consecutive pay slips)  

❖ Recent 3-month bank statement  

❖ Building quotations or  

❖ Full offer to Purchase if buying a Home or Land & Attorneys banking details 

 

NB. Additional income:  

❖ Rental: Lease agreement not expiring in the next 6 months required.  

❖ Business: Financial statements  

❖ Other: Any other contract that will not expire in the next 6 months.  

Please note for purposes of the FIC Amendment act, the section under the heading “Prominent 
Influential people “is mandatory for completion. For the loan application not to be delayed, please 
ensure that the information is fully completed on the form and all the supporting documents are 
attached 

 

 New Applications 

All new application forms to be sent to the following email address: 

Pblloanorigination@standardbank.co.za  

 



 
 

 

 Contact details for the site Consultants are as follows:  

Gauteng  

Address: Standard Bank Building, 6 Simmonds Street, Johannesburg, 2000  

Joburg Team (services Johannesburg Central and surrounding areas, West Rand and Limpopo) 

Name Designation Email Address Telephone Number 
Mokgadi Maila Sales Acquisition Consultant Mokgadi.Maila@standardbank.co.za 011 631 2873 
Sibongile 
Ngidi 

Sales Acquisition Consultant Sibongile.ngidi@standardbank.co.za 010 249 4008 

 

      Tshwane Team (services Midrand, Centurion, Pretoria and surrounding including Northern Cape) 

Name Designation Email Address Telephone 
Number 

Pamela  
Ncokwane 

Sales Acquisition Consultant Pamela.Ncokwane@standardbank.co.za 011 631 3056 

    
 

Ekurhuleni Team (services East Rand and surrounding areas, Vaal, Mpumalanga & northwest) 

Name Designation Email Address Telephone 
Number 

Richard 
Shabane 

Sales Acquisition Consultant Richard.shabane@standardbank.co.za 011 631 2831 

Nomalanga 
Ndlebe 

Sales Acquisition Consultant Nomalanga.Ndlebe@standardbank.co.za 011 631 1346 

 

                                                                                 Kwa-Zulu Natal  

Address: 1 Kingsmead way, Southwest quadrant, Kingsmead, 4001 

Name Designation Email Address Telephone 
Number 

Junaid 
Ebrahim 

Sales Acquisition Consultant Junaid.Ebrahim@standardbank.co.za 031 374 1398 

Jean Hansen Sales Acquisition Consultant Jean.Hanse@standardbank.co.za 031 374 1434 
 

 

 



 
                                                               Western Cape & Eastern Cape 

                                                                    

Address: 1 Pickering Street, 1st Floor, Newton Park, Port Elizabeth, 6045 

Name Designation Email Address Telephone 
Number 

Noni Heshu Sales Acquisition Consultant Noni.Heshu@standardbank.co.za 041 3961 2296 
 

Should you require any further information on the application process, product or general queries 
on Pension Backed Housing Loans, please contact our PBL Call Centre on 086 100 9429  

Our Call Centre operates from Monday – Friday between 08:30am – 16:15pm 


